
 

 

 
University Library Committee Membership 

2020-2021 
 

 
2019-2021 
David Condon, dcondon@uoregon.edu 
Psychology 

Bettina Cornwell, tbc@uoregon.edu  
Lundquist College of Business 

Alexandre Dossin, adossin@uoregon.edu 
School of Music and Dance 

Beth Harn, bharn@uoregon.edu 
Special Education and Clinical Sciences 

Mike Peixoto, mpeixoto@uoregon.edu 
Economics 

George Sheridan, gjs@uoregon.edu 
History 

2020-2022 
Anne Laskaya, laskaya@uoregon.edu  
English 

Shane McGovern, mcgovern@uoregon.edu  
College of Education 
 

Erin Stoddart, estodd@uoregon.edu   
Libraries 

Raghuveer Parthasarathy, raghu@uoregon.edu  
Physics 

Ex Officio 
Mark Watson, mrwatson@uoregon.edu  
Interim Dean of Libraries 

Staff Support 
Shelley Harshe, sharshe@uoregon.edu 
Administrative Operations Manager 

Pending appointments 
Undergraduate student representative (2020-2021) 
Graduate Student Representative (2020-2021) 
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